5
32
5
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 325
325
Resistors, Potentiometers & Thermistors
R
es

1+ 100+ 250+ 500+ 1000+
Price Each
Order Code
PTC, Single and Triple
Ì Insulating encapsulation suitable for protection of windings in electric motors and
similar applications up to 30V
Ì Available either singly or triple, ie.three thermistors connected in series
Ì Trip temperature is coded in litz wire colour
Ì Wires are silver plated and PTFE insulated
L=14, Dia.=4, Lead L=500, Connecting lead (triple types) L=200
730-154B59355M160A70160°C
730-142B59355M130A70130°C
730-130B59355M100A70100°C
Triple
730-129B59155M160A70160°C
730-117B59155M130A70130°C
730-105B59155M100A70100°C
Single
100+50+30+10+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.